
5 August, 1955.J GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 

NOTICE. 

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. 

The Government Gazette is published on Friday 
in each week, unless interfered with by Public 
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS.-The subscription to the Gov
ernment Gazette is as follows :-30s. per annum, 
17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, includ
ing postage. Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up 
to ten years, ls. 6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, 
ld. extra. 

Subscriptions are required to commence and 
terminate with a quarter. 

TliE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 
(Published Quarterly.) 

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single 
copy, two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceed
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial 
Boards, ail Industrial Agreements, and matter of 
a similar industrial nature. 

Administration Act 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court 
Auctioneers licensed 
Betting Control Act 
Companies .... 

CONTENTS. 

Crnwn Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Electoral 
Fisheries .... 
Fremantle Harbour Trust 
Health Department 
Industrial Arbitration 
Justices of the Peace 
Land Agents Act 
Land Titles .... 
Lands Department 
Licensing 
Marketing of Onions .... 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 
Municipalities 
Native Affairs 
Notice to Mariners 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Premier's Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Service Holiday 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Registrar General 
Registration of Ministers 
Road Boards 
Sworn Valuator 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury .... . 
Water Supply, etc., Department 

37935/7/55 Dy Authority, REG, A, NICHOLAS, A<flf19 Government Printer, Perth. 

1857 

Page. 
.... 1809, 1854-5 
1800, 1806-9, 1823 

.... 1824-52 
1800-3 

1852 
1852-4 

1808 
1809, 1854-5 

1808 
1797-8 

1809 
1809 

1824-52 
1800 

1803-6 
1818 

1798-9, 1809-18 
1809 
1809 

1819-20 
1823 
1820 
1809 
1809 

1798-1800 
1854 
1800 

1797-8 
1806-7 

1807 
... 1855 

1799-1800, 1818-21 
.... 1823-4 

... 1823-4 
1799-1800, 1814-18, 1820-1 

.... 1808 

.... 1821-3 
.... 1821-2 

.. 1818-19, 1822-3 
1818 

1800-6 
1819-20 




