1857

NOTICE.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, 1s. 6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. (Published Quarterly.)

anica Quartoi

THE Annual subscription to the above is seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy, two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, ail Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.					Page.
Administration Act					1809, 1854-5
Appointments				1800	, 1806-9, 1823
Arbitration Court					1824-52
Auctioneers licensed					1800-3
Betting Control Act	••••				1852
Companies					1852-4
Crown Law Department					1808
Deceased Persons' Estate	es				1809, 1854-5
Electoral	••••	••••			1808
Fisheries					1797-8
Fremantle Harbour Trus	st			••••	1809
Health Department					1809
Industrial Arbitration					1824-52
Justices of the Peace					1800
Land Agents Act					1803-6
Land Titles					1818
Lands Department				17	98-9, 1809-18
Licensing					1809
Marketing of Onions					1809
Metropolitan Water Sup	ply,	etc.			1819-20
Mines Department					1823
Municipalities					1820
Native Affairs		• • • •			1809
Notice to Mariners					1809
Orders in Council					1798-1800
Partnerships dissolved					1854
Premier's Department					1800
Proclamations					1797-8
Public Service Commission	oner				1806-7
Public Service Holiday					1807
Public Trustee					1855
Public Works Departme	nt				1800, 1818-21
Registrar General					1823-4
Registration of Ministers	s				1823-4
Road Boards			1799-18	300.18	14-18, 1820-1
Sworn Valuator					1808
Tender Board					1821-3
Tenders accepted					1821-2
Tenders invited					18-19, 1822-3
Transfer of Land					1818
Treasury					1800-6
Water Supply, etc., Der					1819-20
			••••	••••	1010-20